
Terms*
Seat A Arborist Stephen O’Sullivan (7/15)**(7/17) 2020

4183 Little Rain Road
Wasilla, AK 99623
(h) 775-9300  (w) 355-3168
sosullivan@ci.wasilla.ak.us

Seat B Forester Nathan Lojewski (7/13)(7/16) Treasurer 2019
1840 Bragaw Street, Ste. 110
Anchorage, AK  99508
(h) 333-0535 (w) 562-4155 
Nathan@chugachmiut.org

Seat C Municipal Planner Laura Charlton (7/11) (7/14)(7/17) Vice-Chair 2020
P.O. Box 9237
Ketchikan, AK 99901
(h) 225-8201 (w) 425-501-8104 (f) 225-8201
heavenlygardensbydesign@hotmail.com  

Seat D Landscape Architect Vacant

Seat E Horticulture Dan Rees (7/13)(7/16) 2019
5299 Eielson Farm Rd
North Pole, AK  99705
(h) 488-3940 (w) 361-9318
danchrisrees@gmail.com

Seat F Daniel Mckenna-Foster (7/18) 2021
1522 Mission Road Apt. # 2
Kodiak, AK 99615
(h) 512-6778
Daniel.mckenna.foster@gmail.com

Seat G Jud Kirkness (7/14)(7/17) 2020
616 Biorka St
Sitka, AK 99835
(h) 738-3254
judkirkness@yahoo.com

Seat H Pamela Samash (7/18) 2021
HC 66 Box 29715
Nenana, AK 99760
(h)322-2201 
aksunshine123@gmail.com

Seat I Industry/Business Paul Guzenski (7/16**)(7/17) 2020
7001 E 140th Ave
Anchorage, AK  99516
(c/w) 907-317-3812
paul@ptsalaska.com

Small-Community 
Service

Construction / Right of 
Way

Community Forestry or 
Beautification

Alaska Community Forest Council
P.O. Box 241282, Anchorage, AK 99524

Alaska Community Forestry Program / 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 1450 / Anchorage, AK 99501 / 269-8465 / 269-8466

MembersSeats

June 28, 2018 * Terms end on June 30 of year listed. ** Began mid-term / less than 3 years

mailto:sosullivan@ci.wasilla.ak.us
mailto:Nathan@chugachmiut.org
mailto:heavenlygardensbydesign@hotmail.com
mailto:danchrisrees@gmail.com
mailto:judkirkness@yahoo.com
mailto:paul@ptsalaska.com


Seat J Gino Graziano (7/13**)(7/15)(7/18) Secretary 2021
1849 Bragaw, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK  99508 
(h) 332-0498 (w) 786-6315
gagraziano@alaska.edu 

Seat K Member-at-Large Patrick Ryan (7/14)(7/17) 2020
13208 Brant Way
Anchorage, AK  99515
(w) 770-3692 (c) 227-9227
patrick.ryan@alaskabg.org 

Seat L Member-at-Large Nancy “Nan” Mundy (7/13)(7/16) Chair 2019
1095 Hendrickson Rd
Juneau, AK  99801
(h) 523-7783 
nanmundy@gci.net 

Seat M Member-at-Large Jeremy Douse (7/17) 2020
PO Box 82303
Fairbanks, AK 99708
(h) 322-4537 (w) 452-8251 x 3374 (f) 459-3852
jeremy.douse@tananachiefs.org 

Seat N Member-at-Large Jon Gellings (7/16) 2019
9125 Sharon St
Juneau, AK 99801
(h) 317-9733 (w) 586-7836
Jon.gellings@gmail.com

Seat O Member-at-Large Vacant

Department of Natural Resources USDA Forest Service State & Private Forestry
Division of Forestry Urban & Community Forestry Coordinator 
Community Forestry Program Alaska, Oregon, & Washington
550 W. Seventh Avenue, Suite 1450 Kathy Sheehan 
Anchorage, AK  99501-3566 PO Box 3623 
(fax) 907-269-8931 Portland, OR  97208-3623

(w) 503-808-2351 (f) 503-808-2469
Jim Renkert, Program Coordinator (c) 360-907-5698
(w) 269-8465 ksheehan@fs.fed.us 
jim.renkert@alaska.gov

Stephen Nickel, Community Assistance Forester
(w) 269-8466, (h) 251-4310
stephen.nickel@alaska.gov

Alaska Cooperative 
Extension Service

June 28, 2018 * Terms end on June 30 of year listed. ** Began mid-term / less than 3 years
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